
493
78
73

19
-157

-208
-208
-220
-225

-372
-396
-402
-410
-423

-449
-456
-471
-480

-563
-572

-766

Västerbottens län
Jämtlands län

Uppsala län
Stockholms län

Gotlands län
Hallands län

Värmlands län
Västmanlands län

Skåne län
Norrbottens län

Dalarnas län
Örebro län

Östergötlands län
Västernorrlands län

Blekinge län
Kronobergs län
Jönköpings län

Södermanlands län
Kalmar län

Västra Götalands län
Gävleborgs län
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